
Class Participation and Homework Grade Sheet

Student Information

Name Student ID Class Date

Class Participation

Week Participation Score Comments

1

2

3

4

5

Homework Grades

Assignment Score Comments

Homework 1

Homework 2

Homework 3

Homework 4

Homework 5

Overall Remarks
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